March/April 2022 Transition Month Registration

Optional for Senior/Senior National and Gold Practice Groups
$40 for the week

O March 140 — 17»

Monday, March 14#: Neenah @ 4:30-6pm
Wednesday, March 16»: Neenah @ 4:30-6pm
Thursday, March 17™: Neenah @ 4:30-6pm

O March 21t - March 24"

Monday, March 21*: Neenah @ 4:30-6pm
Wednesday, March 23": Neenah @ 4:30-6pm
Thursday, March 24™: Neenah @ 4:30-6pm

0 March 28™ — March 31

Monday, March 28" Neenah @ 4:30-6pm
Wednesday, March 30™: Neenah @ 4:30-6pm
Thursday, March 31%: Neenah @ 4:30-6pm

O April 4™ — April 7™

Monday, April 4™ Neenah @ 4:30-6pm
Wednesday, April 6™: Neenah @ 4:30-6pm
Thursday, April 7": Neenah @ 4:30-6pm

Must pay in full week increments Swimmers may attend a single
week, multiple weeks as your schedule allows, or all the weeks
Attendance will be taken, and you will be billed according to which weeks
you attended.



